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Wilts County ASA Masters  Block 3 Salisbury

3rd October 2015 Start 7pm

Team Rankings - Through Event 42

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Salisbury Stingrays 238Salisbury Stingrays

 2 Wootton Bassett Otters 83Wootton Bassett Otters

 3 Swindon Dolphin 80Swindon Dolphin

 4 Corsham 60Corsham

 5 Warminster & District 55Warminster & District

 6 Bradford on Avon 52Bradford on Avon

 7 Marlborough Penguins 38Marlborough Penguins

 8 Swindon A S C 34Swindon A S C

 9 Tigersharks 10Tigersharks

 10 Calne Alpha Four 9Calne Alpha Four

 11 Wroughton 6Wroughton

 12 Chippenham Asc 4Chippenham Asc

 13 Swindon Area Masters 3Swindon Area Masters

 14 Trowbridge 2Trowbridge
 674.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Salisbury Stingrays 149Salisbury Stingrays

 2 Corsham 96Corsham

 3 Warminster & District 85. 50Warminster & District

 4 Swindon Area Masters 84Swindon Area Masters

 5 Swindon Dolphin 79Swindon Dolphin

 6 Wootton Bassett Otters 75Wootton Bassett Otters

 7 Marlborough Penguins 50Marlborough Penguins

 8 Bradford on Avon 42. 50Bradford on Avon

 9 Melksham Swordfish 24Melksham Swordfish

 10 Chippenham Asc 18Chippenham Asc

 11 Wroughton 17Wroughton

 12 Tigersharks 10Tigersharks

 13 Trowbridge 8Trowbridge

 14 Calne Alpha Four 5Calne Alpha Four

 15 Swindon A S C 3Swindon A S C
 746.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Salisbury Stingrays 400Salisbury Stingrays

 2 Swindon Dolphin 167Swindon Dolphin

 3 Corsham 165Corsham

 4 Wootton Bassett Otters 158Wootton Bassett Otters

 5 Warminster & District 146. 50Warminster & District

 6 Bradford on Avon 98. 50Bradford on Avon

 7 Swindon Area Masters 89Swindon Area Masters

 8 Marlborough Penguins 88Marlborough Penguins

 9 Swindon A S C 37Swindon A S C

 10 Chippenham Asc 24Chippenham Asc

 10 Melksham Swordfish 24Melksham Swordfish

 12 Wroughton 23Wroughton
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 13 Tigersharks 20Tigersharks

 14 Calne Alpha Four 14Calne Alpha Four

 15 Trowbridge 11Trowbridge
 1,465.00Total


